
    CITY PRIDE SCHOOL CHIKHALI - MOSHI 

       BREAKFAST SCHEDULE FOR APRIL 2024 -25 

                           STD – I to VIII 
 
 

DATE DAY ITEM 

01-04-2024 Monday Jam Sandwich 

02-04-2024 Tuesday Dal Khichadi 

03-04-2024 Wednesday Alu Tikki 

04-04-2024 Thursday Phulka Sabji 

05-04-2024 Friday Pineapple Shira 

06-04-2024 Saturday Holiday 

07-04-2024 Sunday Holiday 

08-04-2024 Monday Veg Hakka Noodles 

09-04-2024 Tuesday Holiday 

10-04-2024 Wednesday Kanda Pohe Rassa 

11-04-2024 Thursday Holiday 

12-04-2024 Friday Upama 

13-04-2024 Saturday Holiday 

14-04-2024 Sunday Holiday 

15-04-2024 Monday Idli Sambhar 

16-04-2024 Tuesday Pulav Curry 

17-04-2024 Wednesday Bhel 

18-04-2024 Thursday Veg Cutlet 

19-04-2024 Friday Pav Bhaji 

Breakfast In charge’s sign      Principal’s sign 



 



 



 


